
PR
O

D
U

C
T 

D
AT

A
 S

H
EE

T
LL4F 801-SB
Linear Low Density Polyethylene 

PROPERTY VALUE ASTM

Melt Index 1.0

0.919

145

1800
1500

4900
3600

29000
31000

D 1238

D 1505

D 1709A

D 882

D 882

D 638

Density

Dart Drop Impact, F50 (grams)

Tensile Strength at Yield (psi)        MD

 MD
 TD

 MD

                           TD  

Tensile Strength at Break (psi)                              
                         

1% Secant Modulus                        (psi)        
                                           TD

LL4F 801-SB can - in principle - be used in food contact applications in the USA 
(FDA) and in Canada (HBP). Migration or use limitations may apply.

This information, to our knowledge, is believed to be correct.  The use of this product in its actual conditions 
are beyond our control and satisfactory results for this product is the customer’s sole responsibility.

532 Broadhollow Road Suite 135 Melville, NY 11747   Tel: 631-629-4520  Fax: 631-629-4519

 (g/cm3)      

 190°C/ 2.16kg (g/10 min)

Additives: High Slip and High Antiblock 


