

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

PROPERTY	VALUE	ASTM
Melt Index 190°C/ 2.16kg (g/10 min)	1.0	D 1238
Density (g/cm³)	0.919	D 1505
Dart Drop Impact, F50 (grams)	145	D 1709A
remains our engine are treater (perly	MD 1800 D 1500	D 882
i o i o i o i gui di e e e i que (poi,	MD 4900 FD 3600	D 882
	MD 29000 FD 31000	D 638

Additives: High Slip and High Antiblock

LL4F 801-SB can - in principle - be used in food contact applications in the USA (FDA) and in Canada (HBP). Migration or use limitations may apply.

This information, to our knowledge, is believed to be correct. The use of this product in its actual conditions are beyond our control and satisfactory results for this product is the customer's sole responsibility.

